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Date Day Calls Offered

Calls 

Answered

Calls 

Abandoned Calls Offered

Calls 

Answered

Calls 

Abandoned

01/07/2015 Wednesday 814 741 76 254 201 53

02/07/2015 Thursday 869 701 168 273 187 86

03/07/2015 Friday 972 783 189 282 200 82

04/07/2015 Saturday 1148 782 358 248 203 45

05/07/2015 Sunday 954 797 165 296 228 68

06/07/2015 Monday 904 605 299 271 201 70

07/07/2015 Tuesday 1009 675 334 298 224 74

08/07/2015 Wednesday 806 756 50 355 204 150

09/07/2015 Thursday 934 724 207 266 193 74

10/07/2015 Friday 1024 687 329 274 222 52

11/07/2015 Saturday 1115 641 473 374 257 117

12/07/2015 Sunday 815 759 58 301 250 51

13/07/2015 Monday 903 761 141 390 225 165

14/07/2015 Tuesday 915 788 128 340 229 111

15/07/2015 Wednesday 905 888 17 329 251 78

16/07/2015 Thursday 875 820 55 324 254 70

17/07/2015 Friday 999 638 357 342 242 100

18/07/2015 Saturday 1021 562 459 377 230 147

19/07/2015 Sunday 927 709 219 314 218 96

20/07/2015 Monday 951 748 206 436 250 186

21/07/2015 Tuesday 868 763 105 362 240 122

22/07/2015 Wednesday 821 758 63 342 259 83

23/07/2015 Thursday 924 826 94 357 238 119

24/07/2015 Friday 822 751 73 309 201 108

25/07/2015 Saturday 666 627 36 235 192 42

26/07/2015 Sunday 611 601 13 205 196 10

27/07/2015 Monday 745 629 111 272 228 44

28/07/2015 Tuesday 735 666 73 290 211 78

29/07/2015 Wednesday 792 772 20 256 223 32

30/07/2015 Thursday 892 812 79 293 234 59

31/07/2015 Friday 847 713 134 262 229 33

01/08/2015 Saturday 884 675 207 288 210 78

02/08/2015 Sunday 877 742 137 286 207 79

03/08/2015 Monday 797 758 38 327 300 27

04/08/2015 Tuesday 854 839 16 390 327 63

05/08/2015 Wednesday 893 865 25 274 265 9

06/08/2015 Thursday 885 838 47 236 205 31

07/08/2015 Friday 849 738 111 323 266 57

08/08/2015 Saturday 817 693 123 320 292 28

09/08/2015 Sunday 784 717 68 276 254 20

10/08/2015 Monday 911 827 83 340 257 85

11/08/2015 Tuesday 876 825 52 311 251 60

12/08/2015 Wednesday 808 792 16 342 299 43

13/08/2015 Thursday 891 825 66 291 231 60

14/08/2015 Friday 794 777 17 245 216 29

15/08/2015 Saturday 809 779 30 201 169 31

16/08/2015 Sunday 779 747 32 196 185 12

17/08/2015 Monday 868 815 53 386 273 113

18/08/2015 Tuesday 681 667 14 292 246 46

19/08/2015 Wednesday 812 781 31 329 246 83

20/08/2015 Thursday 802 741 61 319 240 79

21/08/2015 Friday 892 837 55 274 206 68

22/08/2015 Saturday 750 699 50 202 180 22

23/08/2015 Sunday 786 709 77 202 184 18

24/08/2015 Monday 840 732 109 405 298 107

25/08/2015 Tuesday 784 732 52 323 245 78

26/08/2015 Wednesday 909 861 48 276 242 34

27/08/2015 Thursday 930 818 112 298 240 58

28/08/2015 Friday 897 807 90 281 208 73

29/08/2015 Saturday 772 682 90 161 154 6

30/08/2015 Sunday 767 728 39 212 196 17
31/08/2015 Monday 677 665 12 214 194 20
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